



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 483 of 2020

Manisha Singh **versus** Narayan Gond

Order Sheet

23.03.2026	None for the appellant in two rounds. Two weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the appellant to rectify the defects as pointed out by the Registry failing which this appeal shall stand dismissed automatically without reference to the Bench. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge

Harneet